ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12244-A-1-5671
12244-A-1-5672
12244-A-1-5684
12244-A-1-5685
12244-A-1-5702
12244-A-1-5718
12244-A-2-5665
12244-A-2-5677
12244-A-2-5681
12244-A-2-5687
12244-A-2-5688
12244-A-2-5689
12244-A-2-8337
12244-A-3-5663
12244-A-3-5664
12244-A-3-5678
12244-A-3-5696
12244-A-4-5667
12244-A-4-5668
12244-A-4-5669
12244-A-4-5674
12244-A-4-5675
12244-A-4-5679
12244-A-4-5680
12244-A-4-5691
12244-A-5-5682

12244-A-5-5699
12244-A-5-5705
12244-A-6-5692
12244-A-6-5693
12244-A-6-5700
12244-A-6-5703
12244-A-7-5704

12244

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
SHAHZAIB AHMAD KHAWAJA
AMEERA UMAIR KHAN
MUJTABA ALI HASANAIN
HAMNAH ARSLAN
YAHYA YASIN MINHAS
FATIMA ALI

ANUSHEH SALMAN
ZAINAB BILAL

YUSRA ZAHID

HAZAQ ADNAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
FATIMA SALMAN
MANAL USMAN
ZAYNAH ABID

HADIYA ADNAN
HASHIR HAIDER
ALAYA NASAR

ZAARA SHERAZ
AMEENA UMAIR KHAN
AFIA IMAN RANA
LAAIBAH OVAIS
SYEDA ALIZAY HASSAN
MINSA KHURRUM
ALAYHA AHMAD
AMAL AHMAD SHAH
KHADIJA HOTI

MUHAMMAD ARSALAN WASIB
MUHAMMAD MIKAIL OMER
MINAHIL ZAHID

ESHAL AHSAN

ZOYA MARYAM SIDDIQUE
MUSTAFA ALI HASNAIN
SAFINA MARIAM SHEIKH

LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL INTERNATIONAL

FATHER NAME
SANAM KUBRA SIDDIQUI
UMAIR KHAN LOHANI
ALI HASANAIN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
SHAMS-UL-AAQIB MINHAS
HUMAIRA ALI

NOVERA ANEES
BISMA BILAL

MAHVISH ZAHID

SANA ADNAN

ILSA KOREJA

SALMAN AKRAM
USMAN MUNIER
MUZUMIL QAMAR
SANA ADNAN

MARIA IRSHAD

SAIDA NASAR

MADIHA SHERAZ
UMAIR KHAN LOHANI
MAIRA RANA

RIDA MAZHAR

SYED HASSAN RAZA
M. KHURRUM AMRAM
KOMAL HAROON
BEENISH SHAH

NAWABZADA MUHAMMAD
IBRAHIM KHAN HOTI

WASIB HANIF
ZAINAB ALTAF
MAHWISH ZAHID
AHSAN SABIR
MARYAM KHAN
ALI HASNAIN
ZAINAB

CLASS
1
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%AGE
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
86.67%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
84.00%
68.00%
89.33%
78.67%
68.89%

91.11%
82.22%
77.78%
91.11%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%

GRADE
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12244-A-7-5706 MISHA OMER ZAINAB ALTAF
12244-A-8-5697 MOMINA AAQIL AMNA AAQIL
12244-A-10- ZOYA JAMAL JAMAL NAJMI
5698

12244-A-10- SADEEDA FAISAL FAISAL NADEEM
5701

CLASS %AGE

7 73.33%
8 77.78%
10 86.67%
10 77.78%

GRADE
B-
B
A-

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:37

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.
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